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Pavement Markers (Reflectorized)

The following manufacturers of Raised Reflectorized Pavement Markers have complied with the requirements of DMS-4200, “"Pavement Markers
(Reflectorized).”

The materials listed below are pre-qualified for use when DMS-4200 is referenced. These materials require no further testing before use unless

deemed necessary by the Project Engineer or the Materials and Tests Division (MTD). Tex-732-I, “"Sampling Traffic Markers,” describes the sampling
method.

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling of pre-qualified, certified materials for testing and to perform random audits of test

reports. Department representatives may sample material from the manufacturing plant, the project site, and the warehouse. MTD reserves the right
to test samples to verify compliance with DMS-4200.

For qualification on the MPL contact DMS Prequal@txdot.gov following the pre-qualification procedure of DMS-4200. For additional information,
contact the MTD’s Coatings, Calibration and Traffic Materials Section at (737)-291-8064.



mailto:DMS_Prequal@txdot.gov

Raised Reflectorized Pavement Markers (RRPM)

Producer ' Contact Producer Code Type Model
I-A 921 AR
I-A 889 AR
I-A 828 AR
I-C 828 AR
I-C 899 AR
I-R 921 AR
I-R 828 AR
Wanda Henry IR 839 AR
Apex Universal Inc. tsi@apexmarker.com 99456 II-A-A 921 AR
(979)-758-1512 T-A-A 828 AR
II-A-A 899 AR
II-C-C 921 AR
II-C-C 828 AR
II-C-C 899 AR
II-C-R 921 AR
II-C-R 828 AR
II-C-R 899 AR

PPG/Ennis-Flint Inc. Yahye Osman 99079 I-A C80
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Producer \ Contact Producer Code Type Model
yosman@ppg.com I-C C80
(743)-249-6453 I-R c80
Kristin Runkel II-A-A C80
krunkel@ppg.com I1I-C-R Cc80
(336)-477-8353
II-C-C C80
I-A 291-Y
Brandt A. Cornwall I-C 290-W
Bacornwall@mmm.com II-A-A 291-2Y
(281)-788-1255
3M ] 99914 II-C-C 290-2W
Sean Simmons
ssimmons@mmm.com II-C-R 290-WR
(512)-969-9725 1I-C-R 290ILC-WR
II-A-A 290ILC-2Y
Jorge Salazar I-A Round Shoulder?
Jorge.Salazar@sglobals.com I-C Round Shoulder!
] (972)-832-8638
Pac-Tec Inc./Ray-O-Lite! 99510 I-R Round Shoulder!
Mary Haddad II-A-A Round Shoulder?
Mary.haddad@oriux.com II-C-R Round Shouldert

1. Product to be approved on a by batch basis.

April 29, 2025 | 4



mailto:yosman@ppg.com
mailto:krunkel@ppg.com
mailto:Bacornwall@mmm.com
mailto:ssimmons@mmm.com
mailto:Jorge.Salazar@sglobals.com
mailto:Mary.haddad@oriux.com

	Pavement Markers (Reflectorized)
	Material Producer List

	Pavement Markers (Reflectorized)
	Raised Reflectorized Pavement Markers (RRPM)


